
ATTACHl\,4ENT-I
(See Regulation 2)

PTJBLIC PROCUREMEN'I REGULATORY AiJTHORITY {PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA . 1

To be Filled and Uploaded on PPRA Website in resDe of all Pub lic Contracts of Works,
Services and Goods

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVI

RD ANF KP (Peshawar)

Federal GovernmenI

3. : TITLE OF CONTRACT

BRIEF DESCRIPION OF CONTRACT

6 Tender Value

ENGINEERS ESTIN,IATE(for civrl yvorks on y)

ESTII\,1ATED COMPLETION PER]OD

Purchase of Stationary ltonrs

51011/ANF/Sto 12021-2022 daled

Purchase of Stationarv ltems

5!9&A!

NA

4 TEN DER NUI\,4BER

7

3rd & 4th Ir 2 '1-

No -WHEIHER
INC LU DE D
PLAN?

THE PROCUREIMENT WAS
IN ANNUAL PROCU REI\IENT

I

I

1 0

11

12

1 3

1 4

1 5

'16

No -Yes ./.

ADVERIISEN/]ENT:

a. PPRA Website (Federal Agencies)

b. News Paper

I EN DER OPE N ED ON (DATE & T tvlE)

Yes / No-
\I 5468247 E daled 24 Dec 2A21)

Yes !,s /
laJanuarv 2022 1 130 hrs

EXTENSION lN DUE DAIE (lf any YesiNo)

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUI/ENTS SOLD

LOCAL ./ NTL

Yos !-s ,/

03

WHEIHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING /TEN DER

DOCUMENTS?

WHETHER BID EVALUATION CR]TERIA VVAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING /TENDER

DOCUMENlS?

Yos No

t+ c'-"^'L
(>gtz.l

1

2.

20 December 2021

5

I

(3rd & 4th Qtr FY 2021-22)

NATURiOT PL]RC] I,\SE - :



:r

,. /- ,a

17 WHICH MEIHOD OF PIIOCURE|\4EI'T WAS

USED? - (Tick one)

ONE ENVELOPEa

b

SINGLE STAGE

PROCEDURE

SINGLE STAGE

PROCEDURE

TWO ENVELOPE

C. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE , TWO ENVELOPE

BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER ]VIETHOD OF PROCUREN4ENT W

WITH BRIEF REASONS (I,E, EMERGENCY - D RECT CONTRACTING. NEGOTIATED

TENDERING ETC),

Director

l
AS ADOPTED

1B WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT

AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHER TIIAN OPEN COIVIPETIIIVE

BIDDING?

032A

NoYes ,/21

NoYes22

NUI\,4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED?

Y./AS

Yes No '

2

i
I

i

d.

DeputY Director
President Pu rchase Comnlittee

(Muhammad Shehzad Anwar)
RD ANF KP

LOWEST BIDDER?



ATTACHI\1ENT-II .
(See Regulation 2) "..

PUBLIC PROCUREM ENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

I o be Filled and Uoload edo n PPRA Web site n respect of al I Pu biic Contracts of Works,

03

Followinq 02 x Firms

l!! ./

15 Januarv 2022 1 130 hrs

500.000/-

NA

No

Yes ,/

Yes

No

11

ANY
there

COMPLAINTS RECEIVED (if yes resutt Yes

ANY DEVIAIION FROI\,1 SPECIFICATIONS.
GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE /
DOCUI\4ENTS (if yes qive detatl
DEV]ATION FROI\,1 QUALIFICATION CRITERIA Yes

No ,/

No

No
n rve details

SPECIAL CONDITIONS. lf any (cive Brief
Descr tion

NA

Dcputy Director
President Purchase Com mittee

(Muhammad Shehzad Anwar)
RD ANF KP

1st3

4

5

1

B

H/No.382

1

2

6

M/S Falcon Enterprise Company, 1 10 B l\4a

NAI\,4 E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL

EVALUATED BIDS

I Road, Nowshera Cantt

NU I\,4BER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS IVIADE ]N

briefl describe

necessa ?

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN

NAME ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was

BID D ER

Nad r&Co tractor Order

TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

H

WHEIHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THEIR PRICES READ OUT AT THE TIIV]E OF
OPENING OF BIDS

RESPONSE WHAT WERE THE REASONS

EVALUATED REPORT (I E lST , 2ND 3RD

I

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT
GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

10

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

Services and Goods

{F.No 2/1/2008/l,PRA-RA.tll}

12.

13.

NA



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)
CONTRACT EVALUATION

(As per Rule 35 of PPRA 2004)

NAfu4E OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT BD aNE-{E-lEesbcrlgl)

? ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

3 TITLE of Procurement Purchase of Stationary ltems

4 Tender lnquiry Number 5101)/AN F/Sto 2421-22 daled

5 PPRA Ref No (TSE) Yes/No-
-fS468247E dated 24 Decen]ber 2021

Date a.d'fime of Bid Closing

Date and Time of Bid Opening

15 Januarv 2022 1 130 hrs

15 Jaorat't 2422 1 130 hrs -

B Number of Bids Received

Criieria ior Blds Received

03

Qua!1y Cum Cost Se ecllon

Details of Bids Evaluation qlven Be oW

l\,4ethod of Procurement

Evaluated Cost Rule / Rogulation
/SBD/Policy/Basis for
Rejection I
Acceptence as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules
2004
Olralily cunr oost
seleclion
Oua ly
selection

43 x items --'
;osa

cost

Evaluated Rcsponsive Bidders are as undcr:-
a. M/S Falcon Enterprise Company, 110-B l\,{all Road, Nowshera Cantt in 43 x ltems.
b. MiS Nadeem Akhtar & Co, Govt Contractor & General Order Supplier, H/No. 382, Street

No. 7, Sector N-1, Ph-4, Hayatabad Peshawar in 36 x llems.

ffiutyoir""tor
President Purchase committee

(Muhammad Shehzad Anwar)
RD ANF KP

Qua ly curn
se ect on

StatusName of Bidder

l\4/S Falcon Enterp.ise Company,
110-B A,4aLl Road, Nowshera Cantl
M/S Nadeem Akhtar & Co, Govt
Contraclor & General Order
Supplier, H/No. 382, Street No.7,
Seclor N-1, Ph-4, Hayatabad
Peshawar

Tech n ical Financial

NA

NA NA

N,"r

Responsive in
36 x ltems r

NA NAM/S Saima International General
Order Supplier Auto Parts, Office
Aulon]ation Tyres, Battery &
Nlechanrcal Works FF - 329-30
Deans Trade Centre , Pesha!"Jar

1

20 December 2021

10.

Rale of allilems
are high

I

I


